Important Dates 22-23 School Year @ Children’s Garden Preschool

TWTh Kindergarten Readiness Classes (Class F)

Children's

Tuesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 7
Thursday, September 22
Wednesday, October 5"
Thursday, October 20th
Tuesday, November I¢f

Nov l6th & 17

Thursday, November 24"
Wednesday, December 21

Dec. 22 — Jan. 3
Wednesday, January 4h
Tuesday, January 17
Wednesday, February I¢
Tuesday, February 4"

|sT

Tuesday, February 2

Tuesday, March 7
March 8 & gt

April 6™ & It
Wednesday, Apri 121
Tuesday, May 2
Wednesday, May 31
Wednesday, May |7

® Garden @
Preschool

Open House
First Day, I1:50 a.m.
Autumn Walk around school (dress for weather)

School Picture Day (taken during class)

No School, MPS Fall break

Halloween (children welcome to wear costumes to school)
No School, Teacher Training

No School, Thanksgiving break

Winter Program. 1:00 p.m. (students come at regu|ar time)

Winter Break

Classes Resume

No School, MLK Jr. Day and Jr. Preschool P/T conferences
Pajama Day (children welcome to wear PJs to school)
Valentine's Day (children welcome to bring valentines to pass out)
No School, Presidents” Day and Preschool P/T conferences
Favorite Authors & Books Day celebration in class

No School, MPS Spring break

No School, Easter break

8" Annual Kids" Yoga Day (in class activities)

Alphabet Party celebration in class

Field Trip (details will be sent home in Spring)

Spring Program & Last Day, 1:00 p.m. (students regular time)



